3. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to revalidate the Administrative Sanction accorded as per the
Government Order read (2) above, and accordingly sanction is
accorded to the Director of Tourism to expend an amount of
₹53,10,000/- (Rupees Fifty Three Lakhs Ten Thousand Only) for
the project "AR/VR/XR Experience Tours in Popular Tourism
Destinations in Kerala" from the funds available under the H/A
3452-80-104-98-00-34-03- PV- Marketing during the financial year
2025-26.
      4. The Director of Tourism shall also ensure that all the